
                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 6km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLASSEN
              NUMMER                                                                      PLATZ

            1   200 Mayer Jakob          TS Dornbirn          0:19:27 M    Jogger            1
            2  346 Baumann Nando        TTT Rheintal         0:19:39 M    Jogger            2
            3  353 Baumann Gian-Andri   TTT Rheintal         0:20:44 M 19 Junioren          1
            4  256 Karu Felix           SG Götzis            0:20:48 M    Jogger            3
            5  306 Demarmels Samuel     TS Lustenau          0:22:27 M    Jogger            4
            6  248 Hayenga Jann         TV Schaan            0:22:40 M 19 Junioren          2
            7  210 Mayer Matthias       TS Dornbirn          0:23:15 M    Jogger            5
            8  392 Nazari Ahmed         ULC Bludenz          0:23:39 M    Jogger            6
            9  399 Nasrat Hanifullah    ULC Bludenz          0:23:57 M 19 Junioren          3
           10  281 Hoschek Etienne      TS Dornbirn          0:24:05 M 16 Schüler           1
           11  213 Feurstein Kilian     ProCycle TriTeam Dor 0:24:23 M 16 Schüler           2
           12  261 Fussenegger Jakob    ProCycle TriTeam Dor 0:24:34 M 16 Schüler           3
           13  212 Kofler Dominik       Trigantium Bregenz   0:25:20 M    Jogger            7
           14  416 Künz Noah            Tri Team Bludenz     0:26:15 M 16 Schüler           4
           15  249 Hayenga Lydia        TV Schaan            0:26:15 W 16 Schüler           1
           16  268 Venturi Thimothy     SG Götzis            0:26:35 M 13 Schüler           1
           17  364 Lehmann Christine    TriTopTeam Rheintal  0:26:47 W                      1
           18  415 Künz Samuel          Tri Team Bludenz     0:27:16 M 13 Schüler           2
           19  226 Hoschek Robert       TS Dornbirn          0:27:35 M    Jogger            8
           20  344 Eberhöfer Josef      LSG Vorarlberg       0:27:46 M    Jogger            9
           21  319 Hinder Julian        Marathon Team Fussac 0:28:02 M 16 Schüler           5
           22  259 Gonner Savannah      TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:28:37 W 16 Schüler           2
           23  269 Mayer Melanie        TS Dornbirn          0:28:41 W                      2
           24  376 Schawalder Alexander MILA TTT Rheintal    0:28:44 M    Jogger           10
           25  258 Hämmerle Sarah       ProCycle TriTeam Dor 0:29:04 W 16 Schüler           3
           26  406 Feuerstein Jakob     Marathon Team Fussac 0:29:24 M 13 Schüler           3
           27  355 Giesinger Anita      Tri Dornbirn         0:29:33 W                      3
           28  409 Sorger Lisa          Marathon Team Fussac 0:30:02 W 16 Schüler           4
           29   36 Scherer Nadja        race result austria  0:30:15 W                      4
           30  274 Schneider Ben        Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:30:39 M 13 Schüler           4
           31  280 Hoschek Yves         TS Dornbirn          0:30:56 M 13 Schüler           5
           32  235 Kathan Lena          SG Götzis            0:31:02 W 13 Schüler           1
           33  227 Waser August         LG Altstätten        0:31:26 M    Jogger           11
           34  233 Kathan Thomas        SG Götzis            0:31:54 M    Jogger           12
           35  365 Büchel Luzia         TriTop Team Rheintal 0:32:05 W                      5
           36  407 Sorger Anja          Marathon Team Fussac 0:32:07 W 13 Schüler           2
           37  283 Hofer Philip         TS Lustenau          0:32:07 M 10 Schüler           1
           38   57 Locher Urs           TV Reuthe            0:32:56 M    Jogger           13
           39  230 Sorger-Matt Alexandr Marathon Team Fussac 0:33:24 W                      6
           40  288 Hämmerle Anna-Lena   TS Lustenau          0:33:32 W 13 Schüler           3
           41   82 Ritter Manfred       TV Eschen_Mauren     0:35:15 M    Jogger           14
           42  221 Hagen Alyssa         TS Lustenau          0:35:37 W 10 Schüler           1
           43  215 Götze Fabian         race result austria  0:40:41 M 10 Schüler           2       



                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 6km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           200      1       1 Mayer Jakob               0:19:27 TS Dornbirn
           346      2       2 Baumann Nando             0:19:39 TTT Rheintal
           256      4       3 Karu Felix                0:20:48 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           283     37       1 Hofer Philip              0:32:07 TS Lustenau
           215     43       2 Götze Fabian              0:40:41 race result austria

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           268     16       1 Venturi Thimothy          0:26:35 SG Götzis
           415     18       2 Künz Samuel               0:27:16 Tri Team Bludenz
           406     26       3 Feuerstein Jakob          0:29:24 Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           281     10       1 Hoschek Etienne           0:24:05 TS Dornbirn
           213     11       2 Feurstein Kilian          0:24:23 ProCycle TriTeam Dornbirn
           261     12       3 Fussenegger Jakob         0:24:34 ProCycle TriTeam Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           353      3       1 Baumann Gian-Andri        0:20:44 TTT Rheintal
           248      6       2 Hayenga Jann              0:22:40 TV Schaan
           399      9       3 Nasrat Hanifullah         0:23:57 ULC Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           364     17       1 Lehmann Christine         0:26:47 TriTopTeam Rheintal
           269     23       2 Mayer Melanie             0:28:41 TS Dornbirn
           355     27       3 Giesinger Anita           0:29:33 Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 
           221     42       1 Hagen Alyssa              0:35:37 TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           235     32       1 Kathan Lena               0:31:02 SG Götzis
           407     36       2 Sorger Anja               0:32:07 Marathon Team Fussach
           288     40       3 Hämmerle Anna-Lena        0:33:32 TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           249     15       1 Hayenga Lydia             0:26:15 TV Schaan
           259     22       2 Gonner Savannah           0:28:37 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster
           258     25       3 Hämmerle Sarah            0:29:04 ProCycle TriTeam Dornbirn



                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 18km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1     70 Schmauder Stefan     Donnschtig Hüpfer Al 1:01:52 M 30         1
            2      8 Schefer Christoph    Donnschtig Hüpfer    1:04:21 M 35         1
            3    390 Bodenmann Heinz      Donnschtig Hüpfer    1:04:32 M 20         1
            4     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 1:05:06 M 20         2
            5     99 Török Zoltan         MILA Rheintal        1:06:58 M 35         2
            6    366 Gubler Philipp       Mila TTT Rheintal    1:07:55 M 35         3
            7     18 Kopriva Harald       hellblau POWERTEAM   1:08:01 M 35         4
            8     21 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       1:08:37 M 50         1
            9     61 Giesinger Heinz      LGS Vorarlberg       1:09:13 M 45         1
           10     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:09:24 M 40         1
           11    423 Frei Silvan                               1:10:36 M 60         1
           12    426 Meusburger Christian Im Wald läufts       1:10:55 M 40         2
           13      9 Bischofberger Guido  MILA Rheintal        1:11:05 M 45         2
           14    377 Fäh Daniel           STV Gams             1:11:20 M 30         2
           15    391 Büchel Daniel        Tri Top Team Rheinta 1:11:28 M 45         3
           16    127 Nauer Thomas         Donnstig Hüpfer      1:12:00 M 30         3
           17     15 Charec Werner        SG Götzis            1:13:05 M 50         2
           18     84 Hämmerle Klaus       TS Lustenau          1:13:07 M 35         5
           19     85 Frei Roger           Widnau               1:13:31 M 35         6
           20     34 Indemauer Markus     MILA Rheintal        1:13:39 M 50         3
           21    427 Kolar Robert         Ostschweiz Druck     1:14:52 M 40         3
           22    419 Treier Michael       PihaMola             1:15:09 M 30         4
           23    371 Segmüller Roland     TTT Rheintal         1:16:43 M 55         1
           24     92 Sorger Michael       Tri Dornbirn         1:16:51 M 45         4
           25     50 Benz Felix           MILA Rheintal        1:17:30 M 55         2
           26    362 Schädler Roger                            1:17:45 M 40         4
           27    129 Hutter Michael       Wichastoaner Höllahü 1:17:54 M 35         7
           28    363 Bader Daniela        Tri Dornbirn         1:18:14 W 20         1
           29    164 Schranz Michael      Trigantium Bregenz   1:18:15 M 30         5
           30    373 Djamschid Mohammadi  LSG                  1:18:20 M 20         3
           31     67 Spettel Karl         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 1:18:29 M 55         3
           32    133 Kolb Markus          Widnau               1:18:59 M 45         5
           33     74 Palli Michael        TS Jahn Lustenau     1:20:11 M 30         6
           34    422 Kieliger Matthias    Rheinau              1:20:20 M 45         6
           35    395 Leuener Felix        Tri Top Team Rheinta 1:20:59 M 45         7
           36    168 Timmerer Gerhard     Hard                 1:21:24 M 50         4
           37     77 Brüstle Herbert      LSV Feldkirch        1:22:03 M 55         4
           38     31 Köb Klaus            Im Wald läufts       1:22:35 M 50         5
           39    159 Bertsch Michael      LSV- Feldkirch       1:22:43 M 35         8
           40     65 Lenzi Ewald          Widnau               1:22:53 M 50         6
           41    418 Diem Franz           Dornbirn             1:22:54 M 65         1
           42    169 Berger Helmut        SV Kleinwalsertal    1:23:10 M 60         2
           43     80 Gantner Philipp      Tri Dornbirn         1:23:15 M 35         9
           44    141 Nachbaur Markus                           1:23:18 M 35        10
           45    165 Tratinek Siegfried   BLT Sparkasse Bluden 1:24:03 M 50         7
           46    143 Amann Norbert        Mila Rheintal        1:24:13 M 60         3
           47    343 Dosch Roman                               1:24:35 M 35        11
           48    161 Lichtensteiger Sandr Mila Lauftreff       1:25:03 W 40         1
           49     26 Kofler Christof      TRI Lustenau         1:25:24 M 40         5
           50     89 Thurnher Thomas      TRI Team Lustenau    1:25:25 M 50         8
           51     72 Sutter Urs           Marbach              1:26:02 M 50         9
           52     64 Lenzi Yannik         Widnau               1:27:09 M 20         4
           53    179 Masomi Gulamreza     Marathon Team Fussac 1:28:22 M 45         8
           54    109 Hutter Grace         Phia Mola Marbach    1:31:00 W 40         2
           55    340 Müller Gerhard       SSC Partisan         1:31:05 M 50        10
           56    367 Böhler Christina     LSG                  1:31:13 W 40         3
           57     55 Roy Markus           TS Dornbirn          1:31:38 M 40         6
           58    102 Stieger Therese      Mila Rheintal        1:31:42 W 40         4
           59     40 Heimol Fritz         Bludesch             1:32:21 M 60         4
           60     59 Amann Markus         Widnau               1:33:16 M 50        11
           61    421 Knabl Günter         TRI Dornbirn         1:33:59 M 70         1
           62    138 Hayenga Ingrid       Lauf Treff Buchs     1:34:00 W 40         5
           63    170 Nüesch Paul          Heerbrugg            1:34:39 M 40         7
           64     27 Osman Samir          ULC Bludenz          1:35:13 M 40         8
           65    116 Buchmayr Irene       ULC Bludenz          1:35:27 W 40         6
           66    184 Afsali Emam-Ali      Marathon Team Fussac 1:36:12 M 20         5
           67     96 Nussbaumer Kurt      Im Wald läuft's      1:38:05 M 50        12
           68    145 Köb Sieglinde        Im Wald läufts       1:41:22 W 40         7
           69     58 Scheiber Herbert     SC Fussach           1:56:53 M 55         5



                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 18km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
           390      3       1 Bodenmann Heinz      1:04:32 Donnschtig Hüpfer
            19      4       2 Spettel Patrick      1:05:06 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
           373     30       3 Djamschid Mohammadi  1:18:20 LSG

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
            70      1       1 Schmauder Stefan     1:01:52 Donnschtig Hüpfer 
                                                           Altst.
           377     14       2 Fäh Daniel           1:11:20 STV Gams
           127     16       3 Nauer Thomas         1:12:00 Donnstig Hüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
             8      2       1 Schefer Christoph    1:04:21 Donnschtig Hüpfer
            99      5       2 Török Zoltan         1:06:58 MILA Rheintal
           366      6       3 Gubler Philipp       1:07:55 Mila TTT Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
            39     10       1 Pongruber Hannes     1:09:24 hellblau.POWERTEAM
           426     12       2 Meusburger Christian 1:10:55 Im Wald läufts
           427     21       3 Kolar Robert         1:14:52 Ostschweiz Druck

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
            61      9       1 Giesinger Heinz      1:09:13 LGS Vorarlberg
             9     13       2 Bischofberger Guido  1:11:05 MILA Rheintal
           391     15       3 Büchel Daniel        1:11:28 Tri Top Team 
                                                           Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            21      8       1 Erath Siegfried      1:08:37 Im Wald läufts
            15     17       2 Charec Werner        1:13:05 SG Götzis
            34     20       3 Indemauer Markus     1:13:39 MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
           371     23       1 Segmüller Roland     1:16:43 TTT Rheintal
            50     25       2 Benz Felix           1:17:30 MILA Rheintal
            67     31       3 Spettel Karl         1:18:29 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
           423     11       1 Frei Silvan          1:10:36 
           169     42       2 Berger Helmut        1:23:10 SV Kleinwalsertal
           143     46       3 Amann Norbert        1:24:13 Mila Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          
           418     41       1 Diem Franz           1:22:54 Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
           421     61       1 Knabl Günter         1:33:59 TRI Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           363     28       1 Bader Daniela        1:18:14 Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
           161     48       1 Lichtensteiger       1:25:03 Mila Lauftreff
                              Sandra
           109     54       2 Hutter Grace         1:31:00 Phia Mola Marbach
           367     56       3 Böhler Christina     1:31:13 LSG


